2026 - Jersey Rowing Club Race Calendar

Month Day |Full Date Start |HW Height (M) |Race Notes |Race
MARCH Sun 22/03/2026 07:30 |08:30 11.3 GinD1
APRIL Sat 04/04/2026 07:40 |08:39 10.8 GinD?2

Fri 17/04/2026 18:30 [19:30 11.2 GinD3

Fri 01/05/2026 18:30 [19:25 10.4 Handicap Demi Dash

Sun 03/05/2026 08:25 10.3 Reserve
MAY Fri 15/05/2026 18:16 10.5 Reserve

Sun 17/05/2026 06:30 |07:30 111 Handicap RCIYC

Sat 30/05/2026 18:00 [18:53 9.83 GinD4
JUNE Sat 13/06/2026 16:45 |17:43 10.8 Portlet

Sat  |20/06/2026 10:20 |11:36  |9.85 Handicap  |Nippy

Sun 05/07/2026 09:30 |10:28 9.5 GinD5

Sat 11/07/2026 16:20 9.05 Sark to Jersey

Sun 12/07/2026 17:31 9.62 Sark to Jersey
JULY

Sun 19/07/2026 10:49 10.2 Reserve

Sat 25/07/2026 16:31 8.08 Gorey to Carteret

Fri 31/07/2026 19:00 |20:43 104 GinD6

Fri 07 - 09/08/2026 JORR

Sat 15/08/2026 07:45 |09:34 10.3 Handicap |Beauport
AUGUST

Sat 29/08/2026 07:00 |08:05 10.52 Handicap T2G

Sun 30/08/2026 07:40 |08:38 10.73 Handicap G2T

Sat 12/09/2026 06:53 |08:03 11.34 Handicap Round Island
SEPTEMBER 5.~ |13/09/2026 |tBC |08:39  |11.32 Handicap |Round Island

Sun 27/09/2026 TBC 07:36 10.9 Reserve
OCTOBER Sun 11/10/2026 TBC 07:35 111 Reserve




